V| rrA Valarte

Name Valarte Tall Unit
Colour Matt White
New Yes
Designer Vitra Design Team
Assembly Wall-Hung
Soft close Soft Close
Segments Middle
Door Hinge Position Right
Handle Chrome f. JE—
Guarantee 2 Years ! I
Lighting No
Finish-Body Thermoform
Product Code: 62243
Finish-Front Thermoform
Mounting Fully Assembled
Width 55cm
Depth 40 cm
Description

55 c¢cm, Matt White
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285

1965
1865

£0.00

VitrA reserves the right to make changes in products and technical details without prior notice.
All drawings contain the necessary measurements which are subject to standard tolerances. For exact measurements, in particular for customized installation scenarios, it can only be
taken from the finished ceramic product.





